
E DIV: BEG 229 FT E OF INTERS
E R/W ERMINE ST & N R/W MONROE
ST, RUN E 70 FT, N 101.2 FT,

WOOLEY PHILLIP KEITH
P O BOX 252
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-0252

00-00-00-13044-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

860317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

12/05/2016 DF 0.15 6,175 0 0 6,175

STANDARD
1

57,413
0

6,175
63,588

0
63,588

0
63,588
63,588

0

63,588

1253/2384 4/24/2013 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CATHY WOOLEY

PHILLIP WOOLEY

0919/1020 1/12/2001 WD Q I 03 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARGARET WOOLEY TRUST

PHILLIP WOOLEY
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841 SE MONROE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 852 92.5600 103.67 88,327 1945 1945 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 842

BAS 842 100 842 56,739

UOP 48 20 10 674

890 852 57,413

BAS= W20 S10 E2 S30 UOP= W6S8 E6 N8$ S10 E16 N39 E2 N11$.

BAS

20

10

2

30

10

16

39

2

11

UOP

6

8

6

8

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-365.00 100.00 6,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 6,175


